
ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 8 - 10, 2015

U S E F   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2015 Oct 08 08:35 PM

Judge: Josh Greer

Class:  1 - ASB Fine Harness 2 Yr Olds Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  2 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
2nd 162 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen 306353 Kathy A. Kniffen 306354 0.00

Class:  3 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  4 - ASB Three-Gaited Limit Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 179 Cary's Blue Moon MBA OJI, LLC Lauren Greenwald 0.00

Class:  5 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  6 - Saddle Type Western Equipment Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  7 - Option 1: Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 241 Cantonheiress Ellen Rees Ellen Rees 0.00

Class:  8 - COTB ATS English Pleasure, Saddleseat Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 217 TS Roadster Holly Armstrong Megan Szbelski 0.00

Class:  9 - ASB 3-Gaited Country English Pleasure, Limit Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 113 Sable Mink Erin Zissler Erin Zissler 0.00
2nd 126 A Royal Opportunity Alexis Fenger 4896010 Alexis Fenger 4896010 0.00
3rd 219 How the West was Won Holly Armstrong Maggie Kelley 0.00
4th 222 Take Caveat Debbie Klem Debbie Klem 0.00

Class:  10 - Morgan Western Pleasure Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
2nd 132 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00

Class:  11 - Hackney Harness Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  12 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Limit Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 107 Undulata's In the Mood Marsha Sabo Sumer Vickery 0.00
2nd 209 Bellissimo Alissa Trinkle Non Member Alissa Trinkle Non Member 0.00

Class:  13 - ASB Fine Harness Jr Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  14 - COTB Western Pleasure, Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 132 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
3rd 184 JS Sunset Zip Sally Mangles 5080499 Sally Mangles 5080499 0.00
4th 238 Dallas High Times Stables Kristen Siess 4044979 0.00
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Class:  15 - ASB Five-Gaited Limit Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 194 Dancing Warrior Saddlebred Rowe LLC Sena Bowling 129768 0.00

Class:  16 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 195 Simply Enough Bridjet Nothstine- Mausolf Roger Mausolf 0.00
2nd 106 Taliesin Marsha Sabo Sumer Vickery 0.00

Class:  17 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Jr/Limit Horse Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 164 Guy on the Prowl Stephanie Johnson Julio Rodriquez 0.00
2nd 177 HS Fixation SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
3rd 138 Nuttin' Finer J.G.Holdings Natalie Martens 0.00
4th 216 Paddyngton's Special Effect Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00

Class:  18 - Morgan English Pleasure Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 117 SDMF Rare Design Showcase Stables, Inc 4858469 Katie Lash 4893006 0.00
2nd 161 Dreamaker Cochise Donald E. Kniffen 306353 Kathy A. Kniffen 306354 0.00

Class:  19 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Horse Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 147 Mrs. Katie Mae Matt Shiflet 4112523 Steve Demjen 0.00

Class:  20 - ASB Fine Harness Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  21 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 240 Harlem's Sweet Success Phyllis Brannon Phyllis Brannon 0.00
2nd 211 Royal Crest's by the Grace of StoneTabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00
3rd 213 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 168681 Donna Spears 168681 0.00
4th 218 Crosswind's Hot Tabasco Holly Armstrong Madison Austin 0.00
5th 109 Yorktown Storm Anise Silvernail Anise Silvernail 0.00
6th 108 Windgates Shall We Dance Anise Silvernail Sarah Edwards 0.00

Class:  22 - Hackney Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  23 - Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 156 Sarde's Rock of Love Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  24 - ASB Western Show Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  25 - Roadster Pony To Bike Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  26 - UPHA Challenge Cup, Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 189 Memories' Jazz Queen Camryn Mallery Camryn Mallery 0.00

Class:  27 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 175 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 225 Top Don Katie McAuliffe 4118761 Katie McAuliffe 4118761 0.00

Class:  28 - ASB Western Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 110 Partner in Crime Mark Brough Mark Brough 0.00
2nd 210 Paddngtons Burning Desire Olivia Byrd 5158698 Olivia Byrd 5158698 0.00
3rd 211 Royal Crest's by the Grace of StoneTabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00
4th 213 Casually Elegant Donna Spears 168681 Donna Spears 168681 0.00
5th 103 Turner Bay Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00
6th 111 Vanities Conqueror Mark Brough Christine Hupenbecker 0.00

243 Good Graycious Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp Non Member Sheri Beard 282569 0.00
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Class:  29 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 119 Callaway's Its my Turn Now Gianna DeSimone Gianna DeSimone 0.00
2nd 136 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00
3rd 148 Mr. Hayworth Jill O'Hara Jill O'Hara 0.00
4th 178 Better See It My Way SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
5th 188 Lady Bravo Francine Jara Francine Jara 0.00
6th 221 Cloverleaf I am Legend Jennifer Gulati 192350 Jennifer Gulati 192350 0.00

214 Meritage Into the Dream Erin Tribble Erin Tribble 0.00

Class:  30 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 240 Harlem's Sweet Success Phyllis Brannon Caitlin Brannon 0.00
2nd 210 Paddngtons Burning Desire Olivia Byrd 5158698 Olivia Byrd 5158698 0.00
3rd 218 Crosswind's Hot Tabasco Holly Armstrong Madison Austin 0.00
4th 108 Windgates Shall We Dance Anise Silvernail Lily Richards 0.00

Class:  31 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 149 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
2nd 174 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  32 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 180 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates Joined Kailyn McGuire 0.00

Class:  33 - Open Saddleseat Equitation, Adult Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 190 Platinum Asset Isabella Wild Cassidy Dolby 4685375 0.00
2nd 144 Rosenberg Sara Ressler 4126734 Kristina Ressler 4625772 0.00
3rd 125 Undulata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger 4896010 Alexis Fenger 4896010 0.00
4th 130 Photo in the Park Jenna Chaaban Exempt Nicole Chaaban Non Member 0.00
5th 211 Royal Crest's by the Grace of StoneTabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00

Class:  34 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 176 Mystic Starlight SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00

Class:  35 - COTB Hunter Pleasure, Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 234 Mikasa William Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
3rd 109 Yorktown Storm Anise Silvernail Anise Silvernail 0.00
4th 108 Windgates Shall We Dance Anise Silvernail Sarah Edwards 0.00

Class:  36 - Option 2: Morgan Hunter Pleasure AOTS Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 162 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen 306353 Kathy A. Kniffen 306354 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  37 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 198 Gaitway's New York Debutante Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 145 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana Pistora Kelli Dreher 266034 0.00

142 Paranormal Kimberley Blease Natalie Martens 0.00

Class:  38 - Morgan English Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 158 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Emily Mielke 0.00
2nd 118 HVK Standing Ovation Erika Murdie Exempt Erika Murdie Exempt 0.00
3rd 116 ML's American Soldier Ashton Kuehn 5190254 Sydni Kuehn 5239856 0.00

Class:  39 - ASB Five-Gaited, Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 242 Noble Charm Hagerman Farms LLC Sena Bowling 129768 0.00
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 8 - 10, 2015

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2015 Oct 10 07:09 AM

Judge: Josh Greer

Class:  40 - S & B Working Western Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Donna Spears 0.00

Class:  41 - Trail Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

Class:  42 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Novice Rider Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 196 Sir William Rogers 117442S Ashley Minielly Ashley Minielly 0.00
2nd 121 My Amarillo Kaitlin Goggins Kaitlin Goggins 0.00
3rd 227 Corner Stone 114873 Robert Vansickle Pat Vansickle 0.00

Class:  43 - COTB Pleasure Driving Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 241 Cantonheiress Ellen Rees Ellen Rees 0.00

Class:  44 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Jr/Novice Horse Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 159 Full of Charm Marilyn Pacella Julio Rodriguez 0.00
2nd 139 Just Ringo 125308 J.G.Holdings Natalie Martens 0.00
3rd 129 Executive Dance Card 149802 Megan Chaaban Alexis Fenger 0.00

199 Thunder Crackin' 121175 Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald 0.00

Class:  45 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 162 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  46 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  47 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Adult Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 200 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Sharon Walker 0.00
2nd 178 Better See It My Way 142443 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
3rd 172 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard 0.00
4th 140 Oxalis Fan'E Tsjonger Kyle Ecclestone Lauren Boultbee 0.00
5th 222 Take Caveat 132629 Debbie Klem Kristen Siess 0.00
6th 216 Paddyngton's Special Effect123758 Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00

104 Reedann's Gold Standard121158G Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik 0.00
120 Midd's Weego Kamryn Smith Alexis Fenger 0.00
141 Dethar Kimberley Blease Kimberley Blease 0.00
163 Son of Preacher Man 121194 Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson 0.00
245 Vivian Ward 144066 Wendy Zehnder Ashley Mason 0.00

Class:  48 - Option 3: Morgan Western Pleasure AOTS Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  49 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Amateur Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 152 New York Flash 121737 Kelley Norris Kelley Norris 0.00
2nd 170 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00
3rd 212 Drivin' Me Nuts 122097 Tyler Wegmeyer Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00

Class:  50 - COTB ATS Hunter Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Alesia Spears 0.00
2nd 244 Giovanni Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00
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3rd 109 Yorktown Storm 104774 Anise Silvernail Anise Silvernail 0.00

Class:  51 - COTB Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 132 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
3rd 184 JS Sunset Zip Sally Mangles Sally Mangles 0.00
4th 238 Dallas High Times Stables Kristen Siess 0.00

Class:  52 - ASB 3-Gaited Country English Pleasure, Adult Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 113 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler Erin Zissler 0.00
2nd 182 CH Out Go the Lights 111008 Meadowland Farm Sharon Sheroski 0.00
3rd 160 Supreme's Senorita 140139 Marilyn Pacella Marilyn Pacella 0.00
4th 168 Callaway's Place Your Bets105563 Linden Isle Farms Lindsey Bade 0.00
5th 126 A Royal Opportunity 121748 Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger 0.00
6th 130 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban Nicole Chaaban 0.00

222 Take Caveat 132629 Debbie Klem Debbie Klem 0.00
246 Catalyst's Sweet Bay 114023 Wendy Zehnder Ashley Mason 0.00

Class:  53 - ASB Three-Gaited  Jr Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  54 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  55 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 108 Lily Richards Windgates Shall We Dance116733 Anise Silvernail 0.00

Class:  56 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 106 Taliesin 100644 Marsha Sabo 107618 Sumer Vickery 0.00

Class:  57 - Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Heartland Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00

Class:  58 - Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur         ` Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 161 Dreamaker Cochise Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
157 RJMF Powder and Smoke Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00

Class:  59 - COTB Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 234 Mikasa 143612 William Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
3rd 244 Giovanni Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 0.00
4th 109 Yorktown Storm 104774 Anise Silvernail Anise Silvernail 0.00
5th 108 Windgates Shall We Dance116733 Anise Silvernail Sarah Edwards 0.00

Class:  60 - Open W/T/J Equitation, any seat, 11 & Under Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 220 Alexa Finley All New Sensation 136962 Stacey Finley 0.00
2nd 228 Baylee Villani My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm 0.00
3rd 238 Madi Montpas Dallas High Times Stables 0.00

Class:  61 - ASB 3-Gaited Country English Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 135 WS Our Dresden Doll 147073 Daniel Plaughman Catherine Ploughman 0.00
2nd 183 Harlem's Easter Lily 137028 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
3rd 235 CH At First Sight Mike Reilly Heather Reilly 0.00
4th 218 Crosswind's Hot Tabasco 107817 Holly Armstrong Madison Austin 0.00
5th 219 How the West was Won 1084695 Holly Armstrong Maggie Kelley 0.00
6th 128 Blue Parakeet Joe Kania Carmen Gonzalez 0.00

Class:  62 - Option 4: Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 172 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard 0.00

Class:  63 - Open Western Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money
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Class:  64 - ASHA Youth Country Pleasure Driving Challenge Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  65 - Hackney Harness Pony Amateur Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  66 - COTB Walk and Trot Pleasure, Any Seat Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 223 Calloway's Time To Dance Maddi Montas Maddi Montas 0.00
2nd 222 Take Caveat 132629 Debbie Klem Alexa Finley 0.00
3rd 228 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm Ella Sworm 0.00
4th 127 Superior Brillance 147015 Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington 0.00

Class:  67 - Roadster to Bike, AHHS Youth Medallion Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 151 Simply Awesome Emily Mielke Emily Mielke 0.00

Class:  68 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 218 Madison Austin Crosswind's Hot Tabasco 107817 Holly Armstrong 0.00
2nd 180 Kailyn McGuire Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 0.00

Class:  69 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 146 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare Stacey Bare 0.00
2nd 173 Catalino 113246S SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
3rd 230 Callaways Blue Ginger Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo 0.00
4th 104 Reedann's Gold Standard121158G Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik 0.00
5th 127 Superior Brillance 147015 Alyssa Ethington Alexis Fenger 0.00
6th 107 Undulata's In the Mood 106798 Marsha Sabo 107618 Nicole Petiprin 0.00

143 Demon Blizzard 120302 Sara Ressler 102781 Kathryn Ressler 0.00

Class:  70 - COTB ATS Western Pleasure Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00
2nd 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Donna Spears 0.00
3rd 243 Good Graycious Ritz Roxanne Feldkamp 65100 Sheri Beard 0.00

Class:  71 - Roadster Pony U/S Jr Exhibitor Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  72 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Jr. Exh, 17 & under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 187 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Makayla Sheroski 0.00
2nd 231 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence Mallory Lawrence 0.00
3rd 217 TS Roadster Holly Armstrong Megan Szabelski 0.00
4th 219 How the West was Won 1084695 Holly Armstrong Maggie Kelley 0.00
5th 226 Supremacy's Northern Girl 148362 Andrea Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00

Class:  73 - Parade Horse Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 215 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction119564 Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00
2nd 217 TS Roadster Holly Armstrong Megan Szabelski 0.00

Class:  74 - ASHA Youth Show Pleasure Driving Challenge Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  75 - UPHA Challenge Cup Walk & Trot 10 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  76 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 174 Crystal Creek's New Generation SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 149 Reedann's Liberace Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00

Class:  77 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 189 Camryn Mallery Memories' Jazz Queen 143751M Camryn Mallery 0.00
2nd 209 Alissa Trinkle Bellissimo 116206 Alissa Trinkle 0.00

3



Class:  78 - S & B Hunt Seat Classic Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 240 Harlem's Sweet Success 116593S Phyllis Brannon Phyllis Brannon 0.00
2nd 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Donna Spears 0.00
3rd 210 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199 Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
4th 218 Crosswind's Hot Tabasco 107817 Holly Armstrong Madison Austin 0.00
5th 108 Windgates Shall We Dance116733 Anise Silvernail Sarah Edwards 0.00

Class:  79 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Amateur Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 171 Two Punch 121339 Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
2nd 167 Walterway's Tailor Made 114685 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
3rd 112 My Ultimatum 115157 Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00

Class:  80 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 124 Carmen Gonzalez The Ballroom Blitz Jodi Hidgon 0.00
2nd 118 Erika Murdie HVK Standing Ovation Erika Murdie 0.00

Class:  81 - Option 5: Morgan English Pleasure AOTS Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 161 Dreamaker Cochise Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
2nd 114 Briar Lane Vantage Matthew Curtis Emily Curtis 0.00

Class:  82 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 197 Clover Leaf's Annie Rose 133121 Taylor Gunderson Megan Gunderson 0.00
2nd 186 Let It Ride 146243 Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
3rd 121 My Amarillo Kaitlin Goggins Kaitlin Goggins 0.00
4th 190 Platinum Asset 107509S Isabella Wild Isabella Wild 0.00
5th 134 Barrage 123422 Rachel Breen Rachel Breen 0.00
6th 236 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman Lexie Biederman 0.00

131 Perfecta's Perimo 122612 Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 0.00

Class:  83 - Hackney Pony, Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 150 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00

Class:  84 - ASB Three-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 191 Prophet's Song 141178 Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00

Class:  85 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 166 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00

Class:  86 - S & B Shatner Western Pleasure Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 105 Cascata 116687 Sally Pavel Sally Pavel 0.00
2nd 110 Partner in Crime 120746S Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00
3rd 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Donna Spears 0.00
4th 111 Vanities Conqueror 1489978 Mark Brough Christine Hupenbecker 0.00
5th 103 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00

Class:  87 - ASB Hunter English Pleasure Champ., Jr Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 240 Harlem's Sweet Success 116593S Phyllis Brannon Caitlin Brannon 0.00
2nd 210 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199 Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
3rd 108 Windgates Shall We Dance116733 Anise Silvernail Lily Richards 0.00

218 Crosswind's Hot Tabasco 107817 Holly Armstrong Madison Austin 0.00

Class:  88 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 192 Wish Me Radiant 119959G Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00
2nd 181 Designed to Be Beautiful 146244 Meadowland Farm Gabrielle Sheroski 0.00

Class:  88.1 - Morgan Park Saddle Jr Exhibitor/Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 115 Con-tinued Success Rachel Matejewski Rachel Matejewski 0.00
157 RJMF Powder and Smoke Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00
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Class:  89 - ASB Three-Gaited  Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 165 Simbara's Bountiful 113298 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
2nd 154 Maxed Out 136321 Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00
3rd 237 Worthy's Pure Love Nancy Merlo Christina Stevens 0.00
4th 179 Cary's Blue Moon MBA 123816S OJI, LLC Barb Pionk 0.00

Class:  90 - Morgan Western Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  91 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 0.00
2nd 233 Mien Lalique 144658 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
3rd 153 The Voodoo King 122790 Lisa May Lisa May 0.00
4th 214 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble Erin Tribble 0.00
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 8 - 10, 2015

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2015 Oct 11 08:59 AM

Judge: Josh Greer

Class:  92 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 18 & over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  93 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 14-17 Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 203 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Kenadee Cox 0.00
2nd 247 Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder Leslie McMartin 0.00
3rd 201 Desert's Supreme Estate 102473 Taylor Creek Stables Taryn Swayze 0.00

Class:  94 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 13 & under Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 204 Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables Tyler Wenzel 0.00
2nd 248 Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder Katelynn Piesko 0.00
3rd 202 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Talia Swayze 0.00
4th 133 Alaska Exploration 111863S Donna Martens Tennessee Greaves 0.00
5th 224 Callaways Time to Dance Madi Montpas Grace Mcenrue 0.00

Class:  95 - Academy, WTC, 18 & over Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  96 - Academy, WTC, 14-17 Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 247 Leslie McMartin Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder 0.00
2nd 201 Taryn Swayze Desert's Supreme Estate 102473 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
3rd 203 Kenadee Cox CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  97 - Academy, WTC, 13 & under Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 202 Talia Swayze CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
2nd 204 Tyler Wenzel Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
3rd 248 Katelynn Piesko Spirited Edition 133209 Wendy Zehnder 0.00
4th 133 Tennessee Greaves Alaska Exploration 111863S Donna Martens 0.00
5th 224 Grace Mcenrue Callaways Time to Dance Madi Montpas 0.00

Class:  98 - Academy Walk Trot Leadline, 8 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 259 Avery Osborn Undulata's Pretzel Logic 104410 Alexis Fenger 0.00

Class:  99 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 10 & under (Split 1) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 102 Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables Rachel Hilts 0.00
2nd 229 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm Sydney Yauch 0.00

Class:  99.1 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 10 & under (Split 2) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 120 Midd's Weego Kamryn Smith Kamryn Smith 0.00
2nd 207 Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables Kylee Gibby 0.00

Class:  100 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 11-13 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 122 Worthy's Windfall 103684 Jodi Higdon Zoe Wurster 0.00
2nd 123 Blue Parakeet Joe Kania Cheyanne Mills 0.00

Class:  101 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 205 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Aiden Silverton 0.00
2nd 206 Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables Gracie Gustafson 0.00

Class:  102 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 18 & over Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  103 - Academy, 8 & under WT (Split 1) Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 229 Sydney Yauch My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm 0.00
2nd 207 Kylee Gibby Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  103.1 - Academy, 8 & under WT (Split 2) Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 239 Carter Pardee Dallas High Times Stables 0.00
2nd 102 Rachel Hilts Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  104 - Academy, 9-10 WT Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 120 Kamryn Smith Midd's Weego Kamryn Smith 0.00

Class:  105 - Academy, 11-13 WT Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 122 Zoe Wurster Worthy's Windfall 103684 Jodi Higdon 0.00
2nd 123 Cheyanne Mills Blue Parakeet Joe Kania 0.00

Class:  106 - Academy, 14-17 WT Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  107 - Academy, 18 & over WT Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  108 - Academy Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  109 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup Lead Assisted Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 256 Dan O.A.T.S. Alec Watson 0.00
2nd 258 Blue OATS Group Zachary Hanzel 0.00
3rd 257 Ernie O.A.T.S. Nicholas Pellirito 0.00

Class:  110 - Stick Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  111 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup-WT Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 102 Gracie Gustafson Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
2nd 251 Ashley Mungons Elf OATS Group 0.00
3rd 101 Aiden Silverton CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
4th 249 Nicole Henry Ernie O.A.T.S. 0.00
5th 250 Anis BenAoun Dan O.A.T.S. 0.00

Class:  112 - Lead Line, 8 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 260 Mason Taylor Undulata's Pretzel Logic 104410 Alexis Fenger 0.00

Class:  113 - Exceptional Rider - WTC, any seat Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  114 - Open Fitting & Showing, 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  114.1 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Ladies Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 199 Thunder Crackin' 121175 Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 145 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana Pistora Kelli Dreher 0.00
3rd 142 Paranormal 116982 Kimberley Blease Natalie Martens 0.00

Class:  115 - Exceptional Rider Western WT Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 252 Moon O.A.T.S. Kellyann Hahn 0.00
2nd 255 Ernie O.A.T.S. Stephanie Hanzel 0.00
3rd 254 Little Bear O.A.T.S. Danielle Arnold 0.00
4th 253 Teddy OATS Group Mike Stamper 0.00

Class:  115.1 - Walk-Trot Equitation, any seat, 11 Yrs & Under Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 220 Alexa Finley All New Sensation 136962 Stacey Finley 0.00
2nd 228 Baylee Villani My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm 0.00
3rd 238 Madi Montpas Dallas High Times Stables 0.00
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Class:  116 - Open Western Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  116.1 - ASB Park Pleasure Amateur Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 177 HS Fixation 118325 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 152 New York Flash 121737 Kelley Norris Kelley Norris 0.00
3rd 170 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00

Class:  117 - ASB Country English Pleasure Champ., Jr Exhibitor Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 235 CH At First Sight Mike Reilly Heather Reilly 0.00
2nd 128 Blue Parakeet Joe Kania Carmen Gonzalez 0.00
3rd 183 Harlem's Easter Lily 137028 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
4th 135 WS Our Dresden Doll 147073 Daniel Plaughman Catherine Ploughman 0.00
5th 219 How the West was Won 1084695 Holly Armstrong Maggie Kelley 0.00

Class:  118 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 180 Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates Kailyn McGuire 0.00

Class:  119 - Hackney Harness Pony Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  120 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure Stake Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 175 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 164 Guy on the Prowl 124370 Stephanie Johnson Julio Rodriquez 0.00
3rd 138 Nuttin' Finer 124297 J.G.Holdings Natalie Martens 0.00
4th 225 Top Don 121298 Katie McAuliffe 100339 Katie McAuliffe 100339 0.00
5th 212 Drivin' Me Nuts 122097 Tyler Wegmeyer Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00

Class:  121 - COTB Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 241 Cantonheiress Ellen Rees Ellen Rees 0.00

Class:  122 - Morgan Western Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  123 - COTB W/T Pleasure,Any seat,11 & under,Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 222 Take Caveat 132629 Debbie Klem Alexa Finley 0.00
2nd 223 Calloway's Time To Dance Maddi Montas Maddi Montas 0.00
3rd 228 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Ella Sworm Ella Sworm 0.00
4th 127 Superior Brillance 147015 Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington 0.00

Class:  124 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 180 Kailyn McGuire Ultra's Above The Law* Paddy Bates 0.00
2nd 108 Lily Richards Windgates Shall We Dance116733 Anise Silvernail 0.00

Class:  125 - ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 210 Paddngtons Burning Desire139199 Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
2nd 105 Cascata 116687 Sally Pavel Sally Pavel 0.00
3rd 110 Partner in Crime 120746S Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00
4th 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Donna Spears 0.00
5th 211 Royal Crest's by the Grace of Stone127007 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00
6th 111 Vanities Conqueror 1489978 Mark Brough Christine Hupenbecker 0.00

103 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00

Class:  126 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Championship-Adult Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 200 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Sharon Walker 0.00
2nd 140 Oxalis Fan'E Tsjonger Kyle Ecclestone Lauren Boultbee 0.00
3rd 178 Better See It My Way 142443 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
4th 163 Son of Preacher Man 121194 Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson 0.00
5th 120 Midd's Weego Kamryn Smith Alexis Fenger 0.00

141 Dethar Kimberley Blease Kimberley Blease 0.00
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Class:  126.1 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Championship-Jr Exh Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 231 Treasure Isle 120834 Mallory Lawrence Mallory Lawrence 0.00
2nd 187 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Makayla Sheroski 0.00
3rd 226 Supremacy's Northern Girl 148362 Andrea Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00

217 TS Roadster Holly Armstrong Megan Szabelski 0.00

Class:  127 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 119 Callaway's Its my Turn Now121101 Gianna DeSimone Gianna DeSimone 0.00
2nd 136 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter123568S Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00
3rd 148 Mr. Hayworth 118715 Jill O'Hara Jill O'Hara 0.00
4th 221 Cloverleaf I am Legend 121347 Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati 0.00
5th 214 Meritage Into the Dream 143051 Erin Tribble Erin Tribble 0.00

Class:  128 - Best Dressed Pet Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 151 Simply Awesome Emily Mielke Emily Mielke 0.00
249 Ernie O.A.T.S. Nicole Henry 0.00
250 Dan O.A.T.S. Anis BenAoun 0.00
251 Elf OATS Group Ashley Mungons 0.00
252 Moon O.A.T.S. Kellyann Hahn 0.00
253 Teddy OATS Group Mike Stamper 0.00
254 Little Bear O.A.T.S. Danielle Arnold 0.00
258 Blue OATS Group Zachary Hanzel 0.00

Class:  129 - Parade Horse Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 215 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction119564 Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00
217 TS Roadster Holly Armstrong Megan Szabelski 0.00

Class:  129.1 - Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 172 Merriehill Times Square Arria Sicard Arria Sicard 0.00

Class:  130 - Hackney Pony Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 150 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00

Class:  131 - Adult Saddleseat Equitation Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 125 Undulata's Pretzel Logic 104410 Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger 0.00
2nd 144 Rosenberg 105210 Sara Ressler 102781 Kristina Ressler 0.00
3rd 130 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban Nicole Chaaban 0.00

Class:  132 - ASB Fine Harness Jackpot Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  133 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation Championship, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 124 Carmen Gonzalez The Ballroom Blitz Jodi Hidgon 0.00
2nd 189 Camryn Mallery Memories' Jazz Queen 143751M Camryn Mallery 0.00

Class:  134 - ASB Three-Gaited Amateur Stake Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 191 Prophet's Song 141178 Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00
2nd 237 Worthy's Pure Love Nancy Merlo Christina Doolittle 0.00
3rd 165 Simbara's Bountiful 113298 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
4th 154 Maxed Out 136321 Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00

Class:  135 - Morgan Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 132 Ben-A-Commotion Greta Keranen Greta Keranen 0.00
2nd 156 Sarde's Rock of Love Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00
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Class:  136 - ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exh Championship Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 197 Clover Leaf's Annie Rose 133121 Taylor Gunderson Megan Gunderson 0.00
2nd 186 Let It Ride 146243 Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
3rd 131 Perfecta's Perimo 122612 Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 0.00
4th 190 Platinum Asset 107509S Isabella Wild Isabella Wild 0.00
5th 236 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman Lexie Biederman 0.00
6th 121 My Amarillo Kaitlin Goggins Kaitlin Goggins 0.00

134 Barrage 123422 Rachel Breen Rachel Breen 0.00

Class:  137 - Roadster Pony To Bike Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 155 Heartland Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00

Class:  138 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Amateur Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 171 Two Punch 121339 Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
2nd 167 Walterway's Tailor Made 114685 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
3rd 112 My Ultimatum 115157 Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00

Class:  138.1 - Morgan Park Saddle Stake Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 157 RJMF Powder and Smoke Michelle Quinn Kelli Dreher 0.00
2nd 115 Con-tinued Success Rachel Matejewski Rachel Matejewski 0.00

Class:  139 - ASB English Country Pleasure Adult Championship Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 182 CH Out Go the Lights 111008 Meadowland Farm Sharon Sheroski 0.00
2nd 113 Sable Mink 145330 Erin Zissler Erin Zissler 0.00
3rd 168 Callaway's Place Your Bets105563 Linden Isle Farms Lindsey Bade 0.00
4th 160 Supreme's Senorita 140139 Marilyn Pacella Marilyn Pacella 0.00
5th 130 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban Megan Chaaban 0.00
6th 126 A Royal Opportunity 121748 Alexis Fenger Alexis Fenger 0.00

246 Catalyst's Sweet Bay 114023 Wendy Zehnder Ashley Mason 0.00

Class:  140 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 166 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00

Class:  141 - ASB Three-Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  142 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 162 Dreamaker Prince Charming Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00

Class:  143 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 179 Cary's Blue Moon MBA 123816S OJI, LLC Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 176 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
3rd 232 Tesoro 119205 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00

Class:  144 - Morgan English Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 158 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Emily Mielke 0.00
2nd 118 HVK Standing Ovation Erika Murdie Erika Murdie 0.00
3rd 116 ML's American Soldier Ashton Kuehn Sydni Kuehn 0.00

Class:  145 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 159 Full of Charm Marilyn Pacella Julio Rodriguez 0.00
2nd 198 Gaitway's New York Debutante147133 Lauren Greenwald Lauren Greenwald 0.00

Class:  146 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 240 Harlem's Sweet Success 116593S Phyllis Brannon Phyllis Brannon 0.00
2nd 213 Casually Elegant 143450 Donna Spears Alesia Spears 0.00
3rd 211 Royal Crest's by the Grace of Stone127007 Tabitha Staffhorst Tabitha Staffhorst 0.00
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Class:  147 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Stake Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 169 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Jocelyn Hagerman 0.00
2nd 233 Mien Lalique 144658 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
3rd 192 Wish Me Radiant 119959G Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00
4th 153 The Voodoo King 122790 Lisa May Lisa May 0.00
5th 181 Designed to Be Beautiful 146244 Meadowland Farm Gabrielle Sheroski 0.00

Class:  148 - Morgan English Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 161 Dreamaker Cochise Donald E. Kniffen Kathy A. Kniffen 0.00
2nd 117 SDMF Rare Design Showcase Stables, Inc Katie Lash 0.00

Class:  149 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Championship Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 173 Catalino 113246S SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 230 Callaways Blue Ginger Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo 0.00
3rd 146 CH Caramac's Norma Rae 125833 Stacey Bare Stacey Bare 0.00
4th 227 Corner Stone 114873 Robert Vansickle Pat Vansickle 0.00
5th 196 Sir William Rogers 117442S Ashley Minielly Ashley Minielly 0.00

Class:  150 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 193 You Can Kall Me Lucky 118845 Saddlebred Rowe LLC Sena Bowling 104832 0.00
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